
Xceed Route XE2 | Chelmsford to Bradwell and Burnham Run under Contract to Transport for Essex

Daily Timetable Page 1
Rostered Bus 2105 2106 2105 2106 2105 2106 2105
Chelmsford, Bus Station Stand 4 08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00
South Woodham Ferrers , Rail Station 08:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20 20:20
Latchingdon, BP 08:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30 20:30
Maylandsea, Garage 08:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:35
Bradwell-on-Sea, Waterfront arr. 08:52 10:52 12:52 14:52 16:52 18:52 20:52

Rostered Bus 2105 2106 2105 2106 2105 2106 2105
Bradwell 09:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:00
Asheldham 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:15 21:15
Southminster 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:20 19:20 21:20
Mangapps 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 19:25 21:25
Burnham Station 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:27 19:27 21:27
Ostend 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30 21:30
Althorne 09:35 11:35 13:35 15:35 17:35 19:35 21:35
South Woodham Ferrers , Rail Station 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:50 21:50
Chelmsford, Bus Station Stand 5 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10 20:10 22:10


